
 NIGHTINGALE COLLEGE OF NURSING AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

   

FEES SCHEDULE FOR 1ST YEAR - JANUARY – DECEMBER 2025  

APPLICATION FEE - K150 (local) $10 (Foreign) 

 Description     1ST SEMESTER 2ND SEMESTER 

 Tuition 4,500.00 4,500.00  

 Industrial visit   500.00  

 Medical exam    150.00  

  Identity card    200.00  

 Caution Fee    250.00 250.00 

 Library    400.00 400.00 

 Local Examination 750.00 750 .00 

 Transport    500.00 500.00 

 Internet    100.00 100.00 

 Students board     50.00  

 Recreation   100.00 100.00 

 Clinical Drills   300.00 300.00 

 TOTAL  7,800. 00 6,900.00 

 

The above fees are to be deposited the College bank account:  
BANK DETAILS: 
Bank: Zambia National Commercial Bank Plc, 
Account Name: Nightingale College of Nursing and Applied Sciences Ltd 

Account Number: 5850800500128 
Branch: Woodlands Branch 
Branch Code: 085 
Swift Code: ZNCOZMLU 

CLINICAL PLACEMENT FES 

1st Semester 2nd Semester 

K500.00 K520.00 

OTHER REQUIREMENTS 

Equating of grade 12 results 

Verification  of grade 12 results 

K1,200  per copy (foreign 

K100.00 per copy 

ZUNO K120.00 



UNIFORMS 

MALE: 
Top and bottom X 2 pairs 850.00 
Lab coat                            200.00 
    

 
K1,050.00 

 

FEMALE: 
Dress and belt 425.0 0 
Top and bottom 475.00   
Apron 170.00 
Cap  100.00   

 
K1,170.00 

 

College Golf  shirt K350.00  

 

TRAINING MANUALS AND INDEXING - NURSES AND MIDWIFERY COUNCIL OF 

ZAMBIA (NMCZ). TO BE DEPOSITED IN NMCZ ACCOUNT  

1  Procedure Manual 300.00 

2 Evaluation Manual 300.00 

3 Student Learner’s Guide 300.00 

4 Nurses’ and Midwives Act 130.00 

5 Professional Regulatory 

Framework 

40.00 

6 Code of Conduct 40.00 

7 School Rules 40.00  

8 Indexing Fee 364.00 

 TOTAL K1,514.00 

Payment for training manuals and indexing should be made through the account below: 

BANK DETAILS: 
Bank: Zambia National Commercial Bank Plc, 
Account Name: GNC License & Registration Account 
Account Number: 1287294300157 
Branch: Lusaka Business Centre 
Branch Code: 010003 
Swift Code: ZNCOZMLU    

  

TOTAL FEES 1ST SEMESTER - Female Students: K11,454.00; Male Students: K11,334.00 

 

NB: You are required to pay at least 70% of the above total fees before you can     
be allowed to amount should be cleared within the first 4 months of the 
semester.  
You are required to bring 2 reams of Rotatrim or Typek bond paper and 2 boxes 
of examination gloves to Admin at the beginning of each semester. 
  

CONTACT: +26-0973368602 or +26- 0969962750 or +26-0969888038   


